dolnoslaskie centrum
ksztatcenia ustawicznego
i jezykowego kadr

w legnicy

zamek piastowski

Zatgcznik nr 1:

Harmonogram kursu jezyka angielskiego dla mtodziezy klas 6smych (AM19b):

Luty Marzec
24.02.2025 03.03.2025
10.03.2025
17.03.2025
24.03.2025
31.03.2025
Kwiecien Maj
07.04.2025 05.05.2025
14.04.2025 12.05.2025
28.04.2025 19.05.2025
26.05.2025
Czerwiec -
09.06.2025 -
16.06.2025

Razem: 30 godzin lekcyjnych




